Notice of Special Town Electorate Meeting & Approval of the Tax Levy for the Town of Albany and Agenda Wis Stat.Ss 19.84(1)(b)

The Town Board of the Town of Albany, Green County, Wisconsin hereby provides its written notice and agenda of the public meeting of the Special Town Electorate Meeting & Approval of the Tax Levy for the Town of Albany for December 12, 2023, at 6:30pm at 200 N Water St. Albany WI. 53502

AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Verification of Proper Notice
- 4. Special Town Electorate Meeting to Adopt Tax Levy 2023 Payable in 2024
- 5. Town Board Special Meeting Approve Tax Levy 2023 Payable in 2024